
SALDO  NOVIEMBRE   2024
FECHA REFERENCIA TIPO DESCRIPCIÓN INGRESOS EGRESOS SALDO

2122024 0 SF SALDO FINAL 55,47
2122024 47900032630 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.000,00 55,47
2122024 43700032630 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 1.055,47
2122024 47900084589 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 330,00 1.055,60
2122024 43700084589 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 1.385,60
2122024 10775256692 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 12,06 1.385,73
2122024 20475256692 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 4.021,35 1.397,79
2122024 47900018975 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 686,75 5.419,14
2122024 43700018975 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 6.105,89
2122024 47900017819 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 946,20 6.106,02
2122024 43700017819 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 7.052,22
2122024 47900016470 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 360,00 7.052,35
2122024 43700016470 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 7.412,35
2122024 47900014799 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 82,79 7.412,48
2122024 43700014799 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 7.495,27

29112024 71600000000 ND EMISION ESTADO DE CUENTA 0,50 7.495,40
29112024 91577700000 ND TARIFA MANTENIMIENTO 0,50 7.495,90
29112024 25566513428 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.165,25 7.496,40
28112024 25530523065 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.205,23 6.331,15
28112024 47900091238 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 800,00 5.125,92
28112024 43700091238 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 5.925,92
27112024 25504713737 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 873,82 5.926,05
27112024 47900083414 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 425,72 5.052,23
27112024 43700083414 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 5.477,95
27112024 47900071927 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 150,00 5.478,08
27112024 43700071927 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 5.628,08
27112024 6227322576 NC ORDEN DE PAGO VIA ELECTRONICA 4.579,00 5.628,21
25112024 10774866509 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 16,92 1.049,21
25112024 20474866509 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 5.640,00 1.066,13
25112024 10774866430 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 16,92 6.706,13
25112024 20474866430 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 5.640,00 6.723,05
25112024 47900060242 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 3.000,00 12.363,05
25112024 43700060242 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,30 15.363,05
22112024 47900037622 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.243,88 15.363,35
22112024 43700037622 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 16.607,23
22112024 25526346149 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.191,14 16.607,36
21112024 47900015661 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.200,00 15.416,22
21112024 43700015661 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 16.616,22
21112024 10767008430 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 0,25 16.616,35
21112024 20467008430 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 17,00 16.616,60
20112024 47900020351 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 300,00 16.599,60
20112024 43700020351 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 16.899,60
20112024 10754928930 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 18,43 16.899,73
20112024 20454928930 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.229,00 16.918,16
20112024 10766947164 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 52,50 15.689,16
20112024 20466947164 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.500,00 15.741,66
20112024 10766940489 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 17,97 12.241,66
20112024 20466940489 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.198,00 12.259,63
20112024 10766938947 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 18,45 11.061,63
20112024 20466938947 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.230,00 11.080,08
19112024 47900098470 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.131,35 9.850,08
19112024 43700098470 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 10.981,43
19112024 47900088832 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 6.500,00 10.981,56
19112024 43700088832 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,65 17.481,56
19112024 47900000853 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 8.497,00 17.482,21
19112024 43700000853 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,67 25.979,21
19112024 25505993069 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.179,29 25.979,88
19112024 47900092976 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 2.300,00 24.800,59
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19112024 43700092976 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,23 27.100,59
19112024 25527915121 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.226,90 27.100,82
19112024 25581207877 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 2.300,00 25.873,92
19112024 25535215253 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 2.300,00 23.573,92
15112024 47900006662 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 449,71 21.273,92
15112024 43700006662 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 21.723,63
15112024 25587154291 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.138,00 21.723,76
15112024 47900042989 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 685,00 20.585,76
15112024 43700042989 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 21.270,76
14112024 25518836732 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.158,24 21.270,89
14112024 47900064528 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 318,55 20.112,65
14112024 43700064528 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 20.431,20
14112024 47900063937 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.365,21 20.431,33
14112024 43700063937 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 21.796,54
14112024 10772655426 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 7,20 21.796,67
14112024 20472655426 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 2.402,67 21.803,87
14112024 10772654891 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 11,60 24.206,54
14112024 20472654891 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.868,10 24.218,14
14112024 47900061687 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 659,71 28.086,24
14112024 43700061687 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 28.745,95
14112024 47900060738 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 910,14 28.746,08
14112024 43700060738 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 29.656,22
14112024 47900060061 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 340,71 29.656,35
14112024 43700060061 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 29.997,06
14112024 47900059329 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 79,64 29.997,19
14112024 43700059329 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 30.076,83
14112024 25543046345 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.133,00 30.076,96
14112024 47900081963 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.000,00 28.943,96
14112024 43700081963 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 29.943,96
13112024 25516803700 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.155,60 29.944,09
13112024 47900076855 NC PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 2.100,00 28.788,49
11112024 25580971197 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.160,00 26.688,49
11112024 10730120207 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 67,05 25.528,49
11112024 20430120207 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 4.470,00 25.595,54
11112024 47900031832 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 13.000,00 21.125,54
11112024 43700031832 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,67 34.125,54
11112024 47900089227 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 119,40 34.126,21
11112024 43700089227 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 34.245,61

8112024 25584703403 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.098,50 34.245,74
8112024 10700169639 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 17,04 33.147,24
8112024 20400169639 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.136,57 33.164,28
8112024 10848610070 DP DEPOSITO EN EFECTIVO 1.150,00 32.027,71
8112024 25527676972 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.135,24 30.877,71
7112024 10723492427 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 20,19 29.742,47
7112024 20423492427 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.346,60 29.762,66
7112024 10722592938 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 55,83 28.416,06
7112024 20422592938 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.722,61 28.471,89
7112024 25511920596 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.788,40 24.749,28
6112024 25561643020 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 6.500,00 22.960,88
6112024 25536661776 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.094,00 16.460,88
6112024 25525952331 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.165,53 15.366,88
6112024 47900006158 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 6.500,00 14.201,35
6112024 43700006158 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,65 20.701,35
5112024 10766113611 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 48,21 20.702,00
5112024 20466113611 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 3.214,00 20.750,21
5112024 25503124071 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.909,00 17.536,21
5112024 47900082620 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 802,06 15.627,21
5112024 43700082620 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 16.429,27
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5112024 25504652291 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.134,85 16.429,40
5112024 25569904223 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.116,93 15.294,55
5112024 10729613951 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 16,88 14.177,62
5112024 20429613951 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.125,41 14.194,50
5112024 25550049565 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.101,06 13.069,09
5112024 10766039409 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 64,20 11.968,03
5112024 20466039409 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 4.280,00 12.032,23
5112024 25500387470 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 2.168,81 7.752,23
5112024 47900066349 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 73,00 5.583,42
5112024 43700066349 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 5.656,42
5112024 47900069056 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 203,00 5.656,55
5112024 43700069056 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 5.859,55
5112024 10769770703 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 40,50 5.859,68
5112024 20469770703 ND CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 13.500,00 5.900,18
5112024 25576397736 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.093,40 19.400,18
5112024 47900063728 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 900,00 18.306,78
5112024 43700063728 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 19.206,78
5112024 47900059337 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 260,00 19.206,91
5112024 43700059337 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,13 19.466,91
5112024 25515446462 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.145,05 19.467,04
5112024 25584670459 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.099,00 18.321,99
5112024 10765930745 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 26,90 17.222,99
5112024 20465930745 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.793,82 17.249,89
5112024 47900011789 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 3.010,00 15.456,07
5112024 43700011789 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,30 18.466,07
5112024 10769979806 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 15,78 18.466,37
5112024 20469979806 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.052,00 18.482,15
5112024 10765920832 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 17,25 17.430,15
5112024 20465920832 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.150,00 17.447,40
5112024 25502215482 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 5.000,00 16.297,40
1112024 10729405331 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 64,06 11.297,40
1112024 20429405331 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 4.271,00 11.361,46
1112024 47900035918 ND PAGO A PROVEDORES EN LINEA 1.500,00 7.090,46
1112024 43700035918 ND OP.CRED.DIRT. CLTE-CLTE PJ  ELECTRON 0,15 8.590,46
1112024 25535290222 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.098,07 8.590,61
1112024 25555756753 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.113,02 7.492,54
1112024 10760814114 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 15,00 6.379,52
1112024 20460814114 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.000,00 6.394,52
1112024 10765841366 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 16,53 5.394,52
1112024 20465841366 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.102,00 5.411,05
1112024 10760718116 ND COMISIÓN POR TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS 16,72 4.309,05
1112024 20460718116 NC CREDITO INMEDIATO CAMARA DE COMPENSACION 1.115,00 4.325,77
1112024 25516509264 NC PAGO A TERCEROS VIA INTERNET 1.097,00 3.210,77
1112024 0 SI SALDO INICIAL 2.113,77












